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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
IpyHYMWKH L.
3axapkis B..
Oemungace Ab.
Ipabap B.T.
CrpoBcbkuin MA.
KHonb M.M.
Kozak T.b.
LWnynak AA.
Lemygaa B.I.
Oemungacb AB. -2
lonota B.b.
Creytok M.M.
Kosak T.b.
Pyanin A3.
KHosb M.M. -2
3ybpeLbkuii AA.
Mopo3 M.M.

Pankoscbkuin M.I.

Osimuyk A.B.
pyHYNLWKAH E.I.
3axapkiB B.IM. -2

lpabap B.T.-2

Axkmnmenb A.B.
CrpoBscbkuin .M.

Mecnk B.A.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 14

2024
AHinpo
B 107 [/ 48.345461 /] 34.968316
04.08.2024 05:56:34
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284014
284060
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284012
284042
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284066
283728
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280123
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280120
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281037
284017
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280125
284079
280066
284032

Kny6 TepHoninb

Kny6 3asaBneHo
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
0 0
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07:02:34
09:52:40
458.21

411.71

07:02:34
09:52:40
02:50:06
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banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01.07.2025 13:55:16

banwu pasom

4764.02
4616.99
4302.05
420344
4113.51
3790.14
3357.70
1173.19
1096.96
1084.99
884.31
801.19
791.07
786.15
748.53
691.92
518.26
455.03
421.00
360.66
337.22
182.69
166.36
86.12
0.00



